May 7, 1980 Ci/ﬂ ‘ N
o

Mr. Earl Stevenson
Master Coachworks Inc.
2750 Regal Park Drive
Anaheim, CA 92801

Dear Mr. Stevenson:

Confirming our April 28, 1980 telephone call,
Bridgewater's 1947 Chrysler T & C will be completed May
16, 1980. Per our September 8, 1978 contract, as
amended December 14, 1979.

I will arrange to inspect the completed car that day or

shortly thereafter. The balance due (per enclosed
Statement of Account) shall be remitted as agreed.

Very truly yours,



LESTER H. N. BURNHAM
Realtorn

Commercial Properties

31 Lake Avenue
Melrose, Massachusetts 02176

617-665-8400
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PAESR RHODE ISLAND WIRING SERVICE, INC.
3; Wy P.O. BOX 398
- —- ‘L WEST KINGSTON, RHODE ISLAND 02892
Sy (401) 7891955
SRuie 18

To our past customers:

During the past several years, you were one of the many customers who sup-
ported our efforts and made it possible for us to continue providing, what
we believe to be, the finest wiring harnesses presently available to the
automotive restoration market.

In appreciation of this, we are turning to our previous customers and their
friends, first, in making the following offer of the finest quality BOOSTER
CABLES presently available and pricing them far below their retail market
value. Moreover, we are providing you with a choice of lengths longer than
those normally found in retail stores.

These are made of premium quality 4 guage copper welding cable with specially
compounded covering providing maximum flexibility during extreme weather con-
ditions and maximum durability, resisting oil, acids, ozone and chemicals.

The clamps are color coded and fully insulated with chip proof PVC. The con-
tacts are 400 AMP solid copper. To this we have added our own colorful cotton
braided covering.

We realize this offer is not for everyone, but we do hope you will recognize
their value and quality. As you are aware, their value lies not only in price,
but in having or not having a set when you most need them. Most of us have
experienced such a time or even having a poorly constructed set come apart in
the hands during that moment of frustration.

Please use the order form below when ordering. We will be able to hold these
prices as long as the material costs remain fairly constant. We thank you for
your past patronage and we look foward to serving you in the future.

With this letter we send our best wishes to you for the 80's.

Sincerely,
}—‘(‘.&JL

RECEIVED FEB 1 9 158D Jack Pease, President

— — — — — —
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Approximately 50% savings S
Length Order# Sug. Retail Your Cost Address
12 ft BCO412 $64.25 $32.50 City State Zip
16 fr BCO416 69.60 35.00 e i s
20 ft BC0420 77 .40 39.20 Signature L1 Certibed Check 1 Personal Chack
25 ft BCO0425 86.70 44 .40 Charge Card # Ex Date
Shipping Chart QTY  ORDER No. PRICE TOTAL
East Coast Mid. West West Coast
$4.00 $5.00 $6.00 Sub total
Overpayments of $1.00 or more on vIsA® ; 67 Tax.(R; only)
shipping will be refunded. ‘ ‘ Shipping
m[ Total




January 8, 1980

Mr. Charles Smith

Acme Glass & Screen
960 E. Orangethorpe (E)
Anabeim, CA 92801

Dear Mr. Smith:

Attached are copéss of the Briggewater/Master Coacheorks
contract asd payment historu to date. As you can see
theewood is paid while the balance represents the paint,
upholstery and reassemble (glass) items added at Earl
Stevenson's request. Reluctantly, we added these items
and shipped the frame due to Mr. Stevenson's plea for
additéonal funds.

Most of the car is in your shop cic/uding bHad door
mechanisms, chrome and dash. January 5, 1980 we went
the balance of the materials required (carpet, jute,
windlace, floor seal) as well hood hinges, headlimer bow,
body fasteners, interior trim patterns and samples.

Additional fasteners, trim and floor seal together with
data sheets will be sent to your attention this week.

Please advise should you require any further data.

Very truly yours,
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December 14, 1979

Mr. Earl Stevenson
MASTEP. COACHWORKS INC
2750 Regal Park Drive
Anaheim, Ca

92801

Dear Mr. Stevenson

The encleeed statement represents the financial terms of our recent
agreement. As agreed I am remitting $1,000.00 to your landlord,
Richard C. Hunsaker, representing current rent for the period
Daecember 15-31, 1979, as ggreed with yourself and your landlord.
Miss Hunsaker further agreed to defer your $5,000.00 past due
palance over a period and at such terms that will be mutually
acceptable to both of you.

We have agreed that my 1947 Crysler Town & Country sedan will be
completed and available for pickup no later than January 15, 1980.

We further agreed that in return for this additional support

and agreement and other services relating to other customers you
will restore an automobile of mu choice at a cost not exceeding
initial purchase prioce.

-Having not received your written reply to the contrary by December
21, 1979 this letter confirms our agreemémt. Your neqotiation of

' the enclosed check 2210 for $500.00 also confirms this agreement.

Very Truly Yours

encl: copy RC Hunsaker letter
check #2210 ($500.00)
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My, Darl Stoevenson

Sregsiacent

Cali-oraia tastaer Crafters, Inc.
370 Tast Orancethorre

rnahoeim, Cr. 52801

voar Mr. Stevensond

Sar our sJanuary 25, 1979 ‘televhone conversation you were
io rail o wetailed shipping schedule January 29, 1679.
plansc conble chech and confirm it was mailed on tirc.

Also o navae not receivnad your progress renort.s &as
nroniocd Dacerber 15, 1778, As you arc aware Ehore ie
3 wmifirant nonalty involved should e nof

.1 achadnla,

crnent3e (including: frave !
Lo re iy Fincn 'l(‘.\;lﬂ'ﬂ <
Arnonents nead only final

g Leing hoeld wntil bl 15Te

1y woald be anpyoeciatieod.

Vexrs trulv vonvs,

e et L i W AT WY S



Specialists in all phases of antique auto restoration

October 30, 1973

Bridpgeweter Associates

L6S Colifdsrnin St.

Sen Kranciseo, Colifornis UhLOY

fittn:

Denr

In regsrd t9 o2ur eonversetion of October 29, enclosed ere thw twd
checks and our contrsct indiceting the naze chunge snd the stipuloilion

regerding the $1,500.C0 deposit.

Plcase issue uew chec<s, initiel the changes in the sbove contrict
and Torwerd 1O us 88 S04 25 5

Cordislly,

R ’ 7 )
I [ \LZ/ [ CA d 7

Berl Stconenson /y ’

(714) 879 2252
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Mr. Earl Stevenson
September 19, 1978
Page 2

All nmaterials including wood, fastencrs, and finishing
materials plus all labor shall be included by Master Crafters
in the above price.

Master Crafiters shall advise Bridgyewater of the milestone
achicvewents by submitting an invoi o per the abiovie schedule.
Bridgyewater rescerves the right to inspect the woirlk in progress
as to qualitly and schedule during normal working hours.

Master Crafters agrees to deliver a quality of wood reproduction
adequate to score 90-100 show points.

Master Crafters shall retain the old wood as patterns for
future projects.

Please acknowledge the above by executing the enclosed copy
of this letter and returning it. Thank you. We arc looking
forward to a mutually profitable future.

Very truly yours,

Bridgewater Associates

LXONRS R4 onH DL Ao n sy
LaX0o2uUE ar M AR Er AT T ¥ B0 X0 AE:
LArILSTaten yan

CONFIRMED AND ACCEPTED
Master Cosch Works, Ine. and Earl Steovenson

o d
.” 2
T e




ASSOCIATLES «

september 19, 1978

Mr. Larl Stevenson

President

California Master Crafters, Inc.
970 East Ovangethorpc

Anaheim, CA 92801

Decar Mr. Stevenson:

his letter outlines our mutual understanding regarding the
wood reproduction services to be provided by California
Master Crafters, Inc. and yourself.

Bridgewater Associates shall deliver a 1947 Crysler Town and
Country four door sedan body cowl, on or be fore October 30,
1978, for the purpose of Mastexr Crafters pertorming complete
reproduction of the body wood with premium grade, hand
sclected ash.

Bridgewater shall pay Master Crafters, or 1its designee,

Four Thousand Dollars ($4,000.00) for the total wood restoration
services which shall include, but not be limited to; disassenbly,
cowl dip-stripping and priming, all structural and trim wood
parts and accessories and shapping and FiLting, asusembly
(including all titling to bhody and aceessor tes) and Linal
finishing. Above payment shall be made according to the
following milestones:

$ 500.00 Cowl stripped and primed (work finished no later
than November 15, 1978)
1,000.00 Wood parts finished (work finished no later than
December 15, 1978)
1,500.00 Wood parts assembled, accessorics installed (work
finished no later than January 15, 1979)
P 1,000.00 wood final finished (work finished no later than
; January 31, 1979) ///

R

£ B . A iYe
. Magter Cosca Works Inc., will require 8 $1,500.00 deposit Lo covel the canc
’ 5f wood ond dipping the above mentioned Town & Country scdan.

e e e O R R LR N Y “ .
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December 31, 1979

Betz Speed & Color
1470 West Katella
Orange, CA 92667

Attention: Credit Department
Gentlemen:

Enclosed is our*y“.48 check for yvour Invoices #F7461
and #F7636, covering charges made by Master Coachworkk.

Please note that it is not Bridgewater's intent to establish
an open account nor to otherwise be obligated for Master
Coachworks charges or debts.

any future charges will require the prior written approval
of Bridgewater. Please make a proper notation &n vour
records. Thank you.

Very truly yours,



ASSOCIATES «

September 19, 1978

Mr. Earl Stevenson

President

california Master Crafters, Inc.
970 East Orvangethorpe

Anaheim, CA 92801

Dear Mr. Stevenson:

This letter outlines our mutual understanding regarding the
wood reproduction services to be provided by California
Master Crafters, Inc. and yourself.

Bridgewater Associates shall deliver a 1947 Crysler Town and
Country four door sedan body cowl, on oOr before October 30,
1978, for the purpose of Master Crafters pertorming complete
reproduction of the body wood with premium grade, hand
seclected ash.

Bridgewater shall pay Master Crafters, or its designee,

Four Thousand Dollars ($4,000.00) for the total wood restoration
services which shall include, but not be limited to; disassenbly,
cowl dip-stripping and priming, all structural and trim wood
parts and accessories and shappinq and filting, assewbly
(including all titting to bHody and accesson tes) amd tinal
tinishing. Above payment shall be made accarding to the
following milestones:

$ 500.00 Cowl stripped and primed (work finished no later
than November 15, 1978)
1,000.00 Wood parts finished (work finished no later than
December 15, 1978)
1,500.00 Wood parts assembled, accessorius installed (work
finished no later than January 15 .5 1979}
1,000.00 wood final finished (work finished no later Lhan///

/ January 31, 1979)

~ i ar

!/ ; :
" Muaster Cooca WOrks Ine., will require 8 41, 50G.0 deposit Lo cover the c g:
5 wood ond dipping the sbove mentioned Town & Country sedon.

T T SR oY ; P TS T R e ——— T PR
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7o Clark Dye Hardware

210 So. Main Steeet

Sanaa Ana, CA 92701

s San Francisco, CA 94104
e S e S —— — e a2 o e
LT MESSAGE DATE_ December 27,
Bentlemen: o o .
We hagw rewédwed our requirements for Southern California venders and

SPEED LETTER,

from Bridgewater Associates

465 California Street #318

__decided not to establish open accounts, but rather to direct remit

~on a ‘case' basis.

__ Accordingly we are returning your application fomm as enclosed.

——FOLD -

~ Thank you for your aid.

SIGNED —

REPLY

SIGNED

Very truly yours, T
wIL oS - S e CDu
DATE _ %

USNAP-A-WAY™ FORM 44.302 3-PARTS

WILEON JONES COMPANY * i€ 1961 * FRINTFO IN U 5 &

SNAP-A-WAY AND RETAIN YELLOW COPY.

WHITE AND PINK COPIES WITH CARBON INTACT

468
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December 31, 1979

Clark Dye Hardware
210 South Main Street
Santa &na, CA 92701

Attn: Credit Department

Gentlemen:

Emclosed is our @R31.92 check for your Invoices #49,488,
21,143, #45,059, #43,685 and $26,679, covering charges

made by Master Coachworks.

Please note that i#’is not Bridgewater's intent to establish
an open account nor to otherwise be obligated for Master
Coashwwrks charges or debts.

Any future charges will require the prior written approval

of Bridgewater. Please make a proper notation on your
records. Thank you.

Very truly yours,



Wester.. .lide-Tex
1160 Sonora Court

Sunnyvale, CA 94086

4170

PROFORMA
Invoi Cust 's Ord Date ;
oice . ustomer's Order : 5/:,,/78
H
? > cridgewater Assoce I
0 465 Galifornia Street, Suite 318 g Saise

(T) can Francisco, CA $410% [e)

i}

(o]

DATE SHIPPED SHIPPED VIA TERMS F.OB SALESMAN
Ul’.)/GKL: Ket 2;—,.: o'vale House
9|ydse P=-88 orown uotor'/:\ircrai‘t {arpet < ,13;4- 5
less 244 Cach .iscount SR 1) §
yl% .7"
ks o Bei3
w1517
Ree
E/ VE
bao o
N o
Rodiffm 5 ' L —
7S 730

Poly Pak (50 sets) 7P730




/ o SPEED LETTER, o

/ 1o M & K Henderson e rrom Bridge.ater Associates
877 Lakepointe Avenue 465 California Street #318
Grosse Pointe Park, Michigan -48230 = San Francisco, CA 94104
e e o e : et e
i MESSAGE pATE May 24, . 1979
__Gentlemen:

Per our May 11, 1979 speed letter we have returned 200 #2710 for
replacement with 200 $1799.
it Your May 11, 1979 invoiced shipment has been received, however,
we can not determine what the AV1797 and AV1794 were shipped for.

2-Pleans advkne, - ..
Also, have we received & credit for the $6.80 and $6.50 returns?

e it T LXRET TONTE: . SIGNED

REPLY

—roLD ———— — - —_— ———— —
[Groyline] suap-A-war™ FORM 44.902 3-PARTS
WILSON JONES COMPARY * © 1961 * PRINTED IX U.S.A. 468

SNAP-A-WAY AND RETAIN YILLOW COPY. SEND WHITE AND PINK COPIES WITH CARBON INTACT



June 22, 1979

Auto Vehicle Part%, Co.

1032 Saratoga

Newport, Kentucky 41071

Gentlemen:

Please forward two (2) copies of your current automotive
parts catalogues and your best export price list 66r resale.
Thank you.

Very truly yours,

MBH :bb
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4 San Francisco, CA 94104
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STATEMENT ‘l‘

BRIDGEWATER ASSOCIATES
465 California Street $#318
San Francisco, CA 94104

B A |

* Mr., Earl Stevenson
President !
Master Coachworks, Inc. ‘
970 East Orangethorpe, Suite "F"
Anaheim, CA 92801

i =

DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.

May 24, 1979

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

DIT9L T CORETRCTE o v ovrm o seessesves24,000.00
LESS :
FIF2/ IO DRPOBIE e vv v suiwensniasinassnss 1,500.00
4/11/79 Wood AGVaANCe........ AR At 940.00
4/27/79 RAVaANCe...oveea.. S P R 250.00
S/30 /99 NooX AATANCS . . v ii s un isson 145.93
BAASLTD ROVANOE . « iesre e sansins A 250.00
S AL T RATATOM o o v s00 b /amis e min s p e 164.07
$ 750.00
|
|
|
|
|
Radif.prm

8s 884 PAID BY CHECK NO.
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STATEMERMT

BRIDGEWATER ASSOCIATES
465 California Street #318
San Francisco, CA 94104

e Mr. Earl Stevenson
President
Master Coachworks, Inc.
970 East Orangethorpe, Suite "F"
Anaheim, CA

s

May 15, 1979

92801

i

DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT,

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

9L19/78 Comiract.ccsesssiniee S $4,000.00
LESS:
IS 208 DODOSEE . o e e e e .1,500.00
4/11/79 Wood AQVANCC.erveeeccacas .. 940.00
B/ 2T/ T BRI s ves snen s s s S 250.00
4/30/79 Wood Advance..... RO B L i
S/15/T9 BAVENCE s o ovie s vso e s siew 20D 00
$ 914.07

Redifprm
85 884

PAID BY CHECK NO.



May 11, 1979

Mr. Rick Freeman, President -
Ricks Antigue Auto

P.0O. Box 662

Shawnee Mission, Kansas 66201

Dear Mr. Freeman:

November 11, 1978, we entered our order #4717 with a
prepaid check of $28.15. Four (4) items were back-
ordered and one (1) item was short, leaving a $9.88
credit on our account.

Almost six months have passed and two (2) items and
the short shipment still remain unshipped.

In the meantime, our order #4782, March 16, 1979,
issued against the then current catalogue 486, was
held for some eeason. When finally shipped, the
prices reflected increases ranging from 30 - 70%.

Being primarily a mail order business, we understand

the inherent difficulties; however, the above delays

and increases seem unreasonable. We would appreciate
appropriate credit. Thank you.

Very truly vours,



May 1, 1979

Mr. Wayne Lundstrom
Lunddtrom & Son
Triple "D" Ranch
Bhhler, Kansas 67522

Dear Wayne:

I received the wheels and Jack today. Presume you didn't
hame any luuk.

The following is a recap of the items on back order and paid
for.

l) Exterior Tram

Front grill top bar

Coupe, left tail light housing
Windshield, center chrome trim
Cowl mirror mounts (L&R)

2) Interior Trim

"PANEL LIGHT" knob

Steering post draft pad
Roller-type door jam holder
Door jam arrester pins (3)

3) Engine

Remote heater valve
Horm mount lamination brackets (2)
Cove-style head bolts (2) (Not Paid)
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Wayne Lundstrom
May 1, 1979
Page 2

Additionally I requested an old hinge-style locking

gas cap and two square-style fog lights if you can find
them.

The jack you sent is a strange one. Maybe you mixed my
request with another. I'm sending you another pichtre,
enclosed, of the stock jack and plate. I sand blasted the
one you sent for you. Please send the above as soon as
possible. Thank you.

Very truly vours,



STATEMENT —

e BRIDGEWATER ASSOCIATES
465 California Street #318
San Francisco, CA 94104

= B
e Mr. Earl Stevenson
President

Master Coachworks, Inc. - N
970 East Orangethorpe xﬁ&b{z (

Anaheim, CA 92801
£ |

DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.

May 1, 1979

STQREMENT OF ACCOUNT

9/19 /78 CONEXrACE.cnvons sie slaiaie ve e =4, 000500

LESS:

11/ I8 PDaposits oo s s s e ..-1,500.00

4731779 Wool AAVANCE. iceviovacnaa - 940.00

4/27/79 Advanceooo-ooo.- ooooooooo e 250000

4/30/79 Wood Advence..... e - 145.93
$1,164.07

R.di‘?rn

85 884 PAID BY CHECK NO.
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STATEMENT
BRI DGEWATER ASSQCIATES
465 California Street #318
San Francisco, CA 94104

N : 7
Mr. Earl Stevenson

President

Master Coachworks, Inc.

970 East Orangethorpe

Anaheim, CA 92801

i =

DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.

2%

April 27, 1979

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

9./19 /78 Contract.uii sy iswsaaien 54,000, 00
LESS . A

YYX/2/378 Deposit.......t..........-1,500.00
4/11/79 Wood AAVANCC.sseescsessasa— 940.00
4/27/79 AAVANCE . ensisivmmus oo naeaeas. . 250,00

Balance Due Upon Completion......$1,310.00

Redifprm

85 g4 PAID BY CHECK NO.
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NS TATEMENT
BRIDGLUWATER ASSOCIATES
465 California Street #318
San Francisco, CA 94104

-

Mr. Earl Stevenson
President

Master Coachworks, Inc.
970 East Orangeth

YOUR CANCELLED CHECK CUR RECEIPT.

Apr11 19, 1979 \X

STATED \\X\E§§;; : i

R AP ’ = _f\

9/19/78 Con ract...j...,../ ..... s e $4,000.00 .7
LESS: \ ¥

11/2/78 'df//;,' ...... L -1,500.00
4/11/79 Wobd AdvVance........... - 940.00
\Q<ii:79 DEfOSit. yieennaoasensaranns - 700.00
Balancc Due \Upen Completion........ $ 860.00

'-'eddp.m

85 834 PAID BY CHECK NO.




i STATEMENT A,

BRIDGEWATER ASSOCIATES
465 California Street #318
San Francisco, CA 94104

-

Mr., Earl Stevenson
President

Master Coachworks, Inc.
970 East Orangethorpe
Anaheim, CA 92801

[t |

DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPY.

April 16, 1979

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

9/19/38 Contract ..... L R L B B B A $4 '000. 00

LESS:

11/2/78 mposit-.-o.ouco.oo ........ -1,500.00

4‘11/79 WOOd Advmceo cccccc e * e v o0 - 940. 00

Balance Due Upon Completion..... ---$1,560.00
Radi':pvm

85 884 PAID BY CHECK NO.



February 27, 1979 Qozs 2/

Mr. Earl Stevenson

President

California Master Crafters, Inc.
970 East Orangethorpe

Anaheim, CA 92801

Dear Mr. Stevenson:

I am glad to hear of your progress with omnr 17 Crysler
T &.C.

Please send the following hardware back to us for
sandblasting and (or) refinishing:

1. Door framing brackets
2. Front door weather strip (bolt on)
3. Center body hold down studs

As agreed the front door hinge pins must be pulled, holes
oversized, and new pins installed, all prior to door
fitting.

Shoot the sand blasted metal cowl with lacquer primer
(inside, under and outside) and shoot the bottom with
several black coask, all after the metal pan repairs.

Your suggestion to ship the cowl the week of March 19,
leaving the doors, deck 1lid, rack, and interior trim
with you until completion the following month is acceptable.

Very truly yours,



February 1, 1979

Mr. Earl Stevenson

President

California Master Crafters, Inc.
970 East Orangethorpe

Anaheim, CA 92801

Dear Mr. Stevenson:

Per our January 25, 1979 telephone conversation you were
to mail a detailed shipping schedule January 29, 1979.
Please double check and confirm it was mailed on time.

Also we have not received your progress reports as
promised December 15, 1978. As you are aware there is
a significant penalty involved should we not achieve
the promised delivery schedule.

The structural components (including: frame brackets,
supports, etc.) have been ready since November, 1978
while chrome trim components need only final buffing.
Interior wood trim is being held until the body is
remoanted.

Your expeditious reply would be appreciated. Thank you.

Very truly yours,



go b Mr. Chris Nerstheimer _1 DATE
P.O. Box #1514
oo Topeka, Kansas 66601 4
DATE January 26, 1979

Dear Chris:

Rather than delay your receibable
further we are making payment ontthe
dispatched hides with the encloedd
check.

When our job is in progress and the
hides are pulled for processing we will
return those for replacement as
required.

Thank you for your patience on
this mateer.

Very, truly vours.,

BY SIGNED
Fovm NR7IN The Draming Board, Inc,, Box 08, Dallas. Tewos

RECIPIENT KEEP THIS COPY,RETURN WHITE COPY TO SENDER



Ac. BRAKE PARTS COMPANY

A* Division of The Echlin Manufacturing Company
1600 N. INDUSTRIAL DR. . McHENRY, ILLINOIS 60050 . 815 - 385-7000

December 18, 1978

|
Bridgewater Associates

465 California St. Room 318
San Francisco, CA 94104

Dear

Thank you for your time and courtesy extended to me during my
recent visit.

I have forwarded the information you gave me to Bill O'Grady,
General Manager Export Sales for The Echlin Manufacturing Com-

pany.

This division is designed to handle our export sales and is familiar
with servicing international business.

A representative from this division will contact you and provide

you with the information you need.

Sincerely,

Nt

John Hamilton
OEM Account Manager

JH:mh

cc: B. O'Grady

RECEIVED DEC 2 0 1978

‘e wLIVED VeV & U {
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QUOTATION

O’HARA METAL PRODUCTS COMPANY

542 Brannan Streetl. San Francisco, California 94107 415/ 988-5390

Date:  10/31/78

— Reference;

Quantity Description Unit Price

TORSION SPRING FORM per P/N ETC 4716

65,000 Thousand $ 72.00
100,000 " 67.00
10 samples Lot $ 95.00

RECEIVED oV ¢ 11378

For additional information please contact: Gene Michael or Marshall Christen

il \) Ve //{ =
. , 0
Delwery:  Currently 6 weeks ARO ¢/ By ,45147’?, ,iﬁ-i1%4;%€;:~____.
Max Bollock
Terms: 1% 10 days net 30 days

Prices: Prices firm for thirty days
F.0.B.: Qur Plant

Tooling: If special tooling is required it is charged at cost & maintained at no charge. Tooling remains our property unless otherwise specified.
Tolerances: Parts mfg. to commercial tolerances unless otherwise specified on your drawing or specifications furnished at time of quoting.

Precision Springs, Stamping and Fourslide Production



November 6, 1978

Mr. Chris Nerstheimer
P.0. Box #1514
Topeka, Kansas 66601

Dear Mr. Nerstheimer:

Please note the following sequence regarding your 1978 invoices.
Your May 20th invoice was received May 30 and paid June 13th.
Your June 13th invoice was not received until August 29th
(statement) and our check #106 ($164.80) was posted September
15th, together with inspection instructions. September 25th

we advised you of our concern, holding check #106 pending a
response. Your October 24th response was received October

30th.

The delay from June 13th should not rest with us. The small
hides together with the barbed and textured hides exceed the
amount on your June 13th invoice.

We will return those hides for your replacement.

Very trulv vours,



Novembexr 2, 1978

Mr. Earl Stevenson

President

California Master Crafters, Inc.
970 East Orangethorpe

Anaheim, CA 92801

Dear Earl:

Enclosed is the revised check for the $1,500 deposit and
the initiated contract.

It may be advantageous to sand blast rather than vat strip.
This will greatly reduce stresses from moving so much.

The weld work and filling can then be completed and several
lacquer primers can be sprayed. I'll send you some finish
color for inside and edge shooting.

Very truly yours,



P 7 i - B« S Bk NSRS i 2 B
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October 20, 1978

Mr. Earl Stevenson

President

California Master Crafters, Inc.
970 East Orangethorpe

Anaheim, CA 92801

Dear Earl:

We received our contract, executed bg§yyou, and are
proceeding as scheduled.

Enclosed please find the advance you requested.

Our check #1512 for $1,100.00 covers the white ash
purchase from American Hardwood and our check #1513
is a miscellaneous advance, both which reduce the
contract amount from $4,000.00 to $25500.00, the
balance of which shall be paid accordinglto the
January, 1979 milestones.

We have an inquiry on a second 1947 sedan and will
keep you posted on our results.

Send me the details on the plymouth wagon we discussed.
Thanks.

Very truly yours,



September 19, 1978

Mr. Earl Stevenson

President

California Master Crafters, Inc.
970 East Orangethorpe

Anaheim, CA 92801

Dear Mr. Stevenson:

This letter outlines our mutual understanding regarding the
wood reproduction services to be provided by California
Master Crafters, Inc. and yourself.

Bridgewater Associates shall deliver a 1947 Crysler Town and
Country four door sedan body cowl, on or bhefore October 30,
1978, for the purpose of Master Crafters performing complete
reproduction of the body wood with premium grade, hand
selected ash.

Bridgewater shall pay Master Crafters, or its designee,

Four Thousand Dollars ($4,000.00) for the total wood restoration
services which shall include, but not be limited to; disassembly,
cowl dip-stripping and priming, all structural and trim wood
parts and accessories and shapping and fitting, assembly
{(including all fitting to body and accessories)aand final
finishing. Above payment shall be made according to the
following milestones:

$ 500.00 Cowl stripped and primed (work finished nollater
than November 15, 1978)

1,000.00 Wood parts finished (work finished no later than
December 15, 1978)

1,500.00 Wood parts assembled, asgessories installed (work
finished no later than January 15, 1978)

1,000.00 Wood final finished (work finished no later than
January 31, 1979)



Mr. Earl Stewenson
September 19, 1978
Page 2

All materials including wood, fasteners, and finishing

materials plus all labor shall be included by Master Crafters
in the above price.

Master Crafters shall advise Bridgewater of the milestone
achievements by submitting an invoice per the above schedule.
Bridgewater reserves the right to inspect the work in progress
as to quality and achedule during normal working hours.

Master Crafters agrees to deliver a quality of wood reproduction
adequate to score 90-100 show points.

‘Master Crafters shall retain the old wood as patterns for
future prbjects.

Please acknowledge the above by executing the enclosed copy
of this letter and returning it. Thank you. We are looking
forward to a mutuazly profitable future.

Very truly yours,

CONFIRMED AND ACCBPTED
California Master Crafters, Inc. and
EArl Stevenson

Earl Stemenson



ASSOCIATESe (415)433-1268 Order number: 3'1 500

P XEGS BB X R X R KT XML KR R K RO KATH :
465 California Street #318,San Francisco,CA 94104 Neis eSS

[_
Factory: s Date wanted ASAP
Hydro-E-Lectric
48 Appleton Road shipvia: Best,Prepay & Bill
Auburn, Mass
01501 i :
1. Acknowledge and advise shipping date, Refer to our order number on all correspondence.
L __I 2. Thisorder is to be billed at your most favorable sample discount for the quantity ordered.
subject 1o your most favorable sample rebate.
3. Your firm name must not appear on the items covered by this order without our per-
mission,
— )@ 4. it any of the items covered by this order are later discontinued, or the prices changed,
ﬁ% QUR ATTACHED LABEL(S) TO DROP-SHIP prompt and reasonable notification must be given

5. We reserve the right to reject any zoods not delivered on time or not in 2ccord with
the specifications and conditions of this order.

QUANTITYE ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE | AMOUNT

ik Crysler Shop Manual (1941-48), (Revised 1947)
Double side reproduction

$31.00

w1

SUPPLIER'S NAME MUST NOT APPEAR ON SAMPLES OR CATALOG PAGES TOTAL B>

IMPRINT INSTRUCTIONS SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

!

CHECK ENCLOSED

5

If no special imprint is specified above, imprintable samples should be made up with a tactful neutral imprint,
preferably with selling copy (for instance: Personal ~Direct —Losting. Build Goodwill With Your Ad Here).

RECEIVING DEPARTMENT INSTRUCTIONS

! OFFICE INFORMATION

Date shipped:

Date received:

Disposition




order numter - 1408
SR XKIE K RHKEITXK

T e : ’ UHOTRIRH Date ordered- 1 /5 /78
465 Calffoxn1a Street #318 San Francisco,CA 941?4
| Factory: r-

Mr. I. Bishko

4102 Meadowbrook Boulevard sipvia:Best ,Prepay & Bill (UPS)
Cleveland, Ohio 44118

L(Z[&) _572 /- 777{ | 1. Acknowledge and advise shipping date. Reter o our order aumber an all correspond

2. Thisarder is to be billed at your most favorable sample discount for the quantity ordered
subject 1o your most favorable sample rebate.

3. Your firm name must not appear on the items covered by this order without our per.
| mission

J 4. If any of the items covered by this order are later discontinued, o the praces changed,
USE OUR ATTACHED LABEL(S) TO DROP-SHIP

prompt and reasonable notification must be given

5. We reserve the right to reject any goods not delivered on time or not in accord with
the specifications and conditions of this order.

f E
QUANTITY| ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE f AMOUNT

1 (one)

Date wanted : ASAP

1941-48 Chrysler Shop Manual, 312 page,

100% complete, used $52.50

1 (one} 1946-47 Chrysler Parts List,

619 page,
excellent used, 100% complete

$47.50 P&ﬁ
/230 $s0.19

UPS Shipping charges

SUPPLIER’S NAME MUST NOT APPEAR ON SAMPLES OR CATALOG PAGES

’ TOTAL »
IMPRINT INSTRUCTIONS SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

—

If no special imprint is specified above, imprintable samples should be made up with a tactful neutral imprint,
preferably with selling copy (for instance: Personal  Direct— Lasting. Build Goodwill With Your Ad Here).

RECEIVING DEPARTMENT INSTRUCTIONS OFFICE INFORMATION

Date shipped

Date received

Disposition——




May 11, 1978

Mr. Earl Stevenson

California Master Crafters Corp.
970 East Orangethorpe Avenue
Anaheim, California 92801

Re: 1947 Crysler Town & Country, C-38, 4-Door Sedan
Dear Mr. Stevenson:

Thank you for your phone call today. As discussed we are
considering your offer to reproduce, install and finish
all of the ash on our Crysler T&C for $4,000.00 rlus the
original patterns.

As mentioned we want to develop a relationship whth a
shop who can reproduce the wood on our projects.

We would anticipate shipping the cowl on our carrier to

your shop so would need your estimate of total time requieed.
We would include refinished hinges, door regulators and
handles, hardware and new weather stripping with the cowl

to allow you to properly refit all parts.

Please keep in touch with us onyyour scheduling

Very truly yours,



Street 318,San Francisco, CA 94104

N A

Rt XA XN
415)433-1268

(

ASSOCIATES ¢
MESSAGE ' >

+o| Mr. Demnis Bickford | oaTe -cRpEtl 3 1978
Vintage Woodworks
P.O. Box #49 SUBJECT

Iola, WI 549845

s 5

Dear Dennis:
Enclosed are copies of the C-38 parts catalogue section on

exterior wood trim (this book is an original, revised December, 1947).
As you can see only di-noc and ply metal were available. I'm also
enclosing a small cutting of No.304 di-noc vinyl film which is
"correct for a 1947 Crysler TsC".

Let me know how you are comming with the Robinson unit and whether
I can be of any aid with patterns (wook, carpet, etc.).

I think we can work with fitting another rear quarter to the
Robinson car. I'm loocking forward to hearing feoom you.

Very truly vours,

Enclosures
DATE
SIGNED -

The Browng Hoard, Inc, Bos 303, Dalles, Tesss

DETACH AND FILE FOR FOLLOW-UP



: .
465 California M&O,San Prancisco,CA 94104

RHEE X XXX KR RKKLAXXK
A15] 5o 1oe e satan

ASSOCIATES @

M- ES S AG E |

ol  Mr. Bill Hirsch = baTe  March 28, 1978
396 Littleton Avenue SUBJECT
L_ Newark, New Jersey 07103 _J
— Dear Bill:

Thanks for the phone call and samples.

Per your suggeesion I'm enclosing a sample of hogs hair and a leather
which I want to stock in our local inventory. These styles represent our
most common replacement needs. Please offer your best prices FOB
San Francisco as follows:

(A) Hogshair (est. 4-1/2 yrds/set)....9 yards (40" wide)

(B) Leather ZIest. 4 hides/set).......200 sq ft

500 sw ft S LR
Enclosures :
RIM:mh Very truly yours,
DATE
SIGNED

s Drawng Boord, Inc, Bos S03, Dalles, Tesss

DETACH AND FILE FOR FOLLOW-UP



(415) 433-1268 . Shpet L
~ 465 California Street $318,San Prancisco,CA 94104

M E'S S A G E ' 3

+o | Mr. Bud Bridges &z March 23, 1978

DATE

Bridges Automotive Tiee & Wheel Svr.

|

SUBJECT

1099 California Btive
Burlingame, CA 94010

Dear Bud:

Enclosed are copies of the parts packages from the Crysler C-38 parts
book.

Please circle the items you want me to order and I will get them now.

As long as We're doing a ground up restoration include any items you
feel should be replaced anyway. (I've checked eome) . Return the list
to me and I'll order them.

Very truly vours,

.

— DATE

SIGNED

fore NR113 (B The Urewing Boord, Inc., Box 303, Ualles, Texas

DETACH AND FILE FOR FOLLOW-UP



